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EAN 5706445321001/ EL-NR 6398611736

Test tip, Blue, for 4Amm banana socket

Type 402, with safety tip, 1000V/16A.

Technical data:
Safety:

Related products

EAN

5706445320295

5706445320998
5703317460646
5703317460653
5706445321018

EL-NR

6398615787

6398611707
6398611710

6398611723
6398611765

IEC 61010 Cat IV 1000V

Product

Set of safety test leads in silicone, 150cm red and
black

Test tip, Green, for 4mm banana socket

Test tip, Black type 402, for 4mm banana socket
Test tip, Red type 402, for 4mm banana socket
Test tip, Yellow, for 4mm banana socket



